
Friday 10th October 2025 

Together we care, we learn and we achieve! 

 Key Dates for Autumn Term: 

 

 
Woodpeckers Fabulous Finish Assembly Monday 13th October @ 2.50pm 
Autumn School Disco  Tuesday 14th October after school 
Kingfishers Fabulous Finish Assembly Wednesday 15th October @ 2.50pm 
Nightingales Fabulous Finish Assembly Thursday 16th October @ 2.50pm 
Owls Fabulous Finish Assembly Tuesday 21st October @ 2.50pm 
Hummingbirds Fabulous Finish Assembly Wednesday 22nd October @ 2.50pm 
Robins Fabulous Finish Assembly Thursday 23rd October @ 2.50pm 
INSET Day Friday 24th October 2025 
Half Term Holiday Monday 27th to Friday 31st October 
INSET Day Monday 3rd November  
Back to School Tuesday 4th November  
FOCUS Dress Down Day (details above) Friday 7th November 
Anti Bullying Week w/c Monday 10th November 
Wear ODD Socks Day Monday 10th November  
Wrens Fabulous Finish Assembly Tuesday 11th November @ 2.50pm 
Penguins Fabulous Finish Assembly Wednesday 12th November @ 2.50pm 
Sparrows Fabulous Finish Assembly Thursday 13th November @ 2.50pm 
Children In Need (details to follow) Friday 14th November  
Flu Vaccinations  Friday 14th November  
Parent Forum Tuesday 18th November @ 9am 
Family Portrait Photographs  Saturday 22nd November 2025 
Book Fair after school Tues 25th November – Fri 28th November 
FOCUS Christmas Fair Thursday 4th December after school 
Year R Nativity Monday 8th December @ 2.30pm 
Year 1 Nativity Tuesday 9th December @ 2.30pm 
Year 2 Carol Concert Wednesday 10th December @ 2.45pm 
Rocksteady Parents Only  Tuesday 16th December @ 10am 
FOCUS Cinderella Pantomime (children only) Thursday 18th December - morning 
Last Day of School Friday 19th December (1.20pm finish) 
Christmas Holiday Mon 22nd December – Fri 2nd January 2026 
INSET Day Monday 5th January 2026 
Back to School  Tuesday 6th January 2026 

 

Friday 7th November - FOCUS Dress Down Day: In exchange for your child coming to 
school in non-uniform, we would really appreciate donations of good-quality soft toys 
looking for a new home or chocolate bars. These will be used as prizes on the stalls at 
our Christmas Fair! 

 


